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	Workgroup Members

	

	Aimee Krauss
Director of Health
West Harford-Bloomfield Health District, CT
aimee.krauss@westhartfordct.gov 

	Garrett A. Guillozet
Division Manager
Franklin County Public Health, OH
garrettguillozet@franklincountyohio.gov

	Amanda Anderson
Environmental Health Supervisor
Pima County Health Department, AZ
amanda.anderson@pima.gov 

	Lane Drager
Consumer Protection Program Coordinator
Boulder County Public Health, CO
ldrager@bouldercounty.org
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Environmental Health Program Administrator 
Washtenaw County Public Health Department, MI
morrillb@washtenaw.org 

	Marcia E. Herzberg, PhD
Director
Kingston Health Department, MA
mherzberg@kingstonmass.org 

	Bridget Sweet, PhD
Executive Director of Food Safety 
Johnson & Wales University, RI
bridget.sweet@jwu.edu
	Michael Touhey 
Senior Environmental Health Specialist Washoe County Health District, NV
mtouhey@washoecounty.us 

	Chaitali Patel
Food Safety Director
Smart & Final
chaitali.patel@smartandfinal.com

	
Thomas Dunlop
Retired Health Director
Pitkin County Environmental Health Department, CO
Dunlopenv@aol.com


	Dilshika Wijesekera 
Senior Director, Food Safety and Regulatory Compliance
Instacart
dilshika.wijesekera@instacart.com
	Tyler Pigman
Director of Environmental Health
Marion Public Health, OH
tpigman@marionpublichealth.org


	Doug Mathis, MA 
Environmental Health Specialist/Health Educator
Henry County Health Department, IN
dmathis@henrycounty.in.gov 

	Sarah E. Jensen 
Food Safety & School Health Division Manager
Greene County Combined Health District, OH
SarahJensen@franklincountyohio.gov 


	


	NACCHO Staff
	

	
Chelsea Gridley-Smith, PhD
Director, Environmental Health 
(202) 507-4232
cgridley-smith@naccho.org
	
Nicholas Adams 
Senior Program Analyst, Environmental Health
(202) 507-4284
nadams@naccho.org 
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